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SPORT

Nr

14
7
5

23

29

20

45

38

12

4

9
44
48
47
32

18
24
25
11
27
26
28

21
6
10

43

Equipaggio

KINZICA

BACCI Alessio - BACCI Valerio

ZAZZERI Barbara - ANDROVANDI Cristiano
BIASCI Enio - GALLETTI Daniele

LASTRI Claudio - DELLA CROCE Daniela
PEGNI Sandro - BAZZANI Massimo

PANTANI Valter - VENTURIN Stefano

FRATINI Alessandro - HEUBERGER Karin
MUNDI Stefano - CICCOROSSI Marisa
ALDERIGHI Alessandro - LO PRESTI Stefania

TEAM MECCANOCAR

DONATI Marco - MARZOCCHI Marco
GENNARI Cosimo - CINI Mauro

SCOSCINI Jacopo - CIPRIANI Edoardo
GRACCI Roberto - XX

BERTELLE Stelvio - BASTONCELLI Valeria
BONELLI Maurizio - CALAMASSI Cinzia

LA GHERARDESCA

MELLINI Matteo - CATARSI Giancarlo
BALLONI Marcello - DEL GIUDICE Etna
BALLONI Mauro - BURGALASSI Paolo
LOTANO Franco - ULIVELLI Claudio
PIERI Dario - PIERI Mario

BIANCHI Mauro - PASQUINI Daniele

BASTONCELLI Moreno - BASTONCELLI Dimitri

BIONDETTI

TONARELLI Gabriele - CASINI Riccardo
BINI Mauro - RUSSO Enrica

ANGINO Gaetana - MORETTI Alessandro

SQUADRA PILOTI SENESI
MATASSA Marco - MONCIATTI Marco

Classifica generata ore: 15:38
Classifica esposta ore:

1D7000-1/2

CassiaCorse 264 Storica

7™ Rondina d'Autunno
Barberino Val d'Elsa - 6 Novembre 2016

Classifica Scuderie

Auto Scuderia

Autobianchi A112 Abarth
Renault 5 Alpine

Lancia Fulvia 1.3 S

Alfa Romeo Giulietta 1.3
Lancia Beta Montecarlo
Autobianchi A112 E

Fiat Uno Turbo i.e.

Ford Escort RS

Porsche 356

Lancia Fulvia Coupé

Alfa Romeo Alfetta GT
Bmw 320xd Coupe

Fiat Coupe

Mercedes 190 E

Lancia Delta Integrale 16v

Lancia Fulvia Montecarlo
Autobianchi A112 Abarth
Fiat Ritmo Abarth 130TC
Fiat 128

Matra simca Bagheera
Lancia Beta Montecarlo
Alfa Romeo Alfasud Sprint

Autobianchi A112 Hegant
Alfa Romeo GTV 2000
Autobianchi A112 Abarth

Autobianchi A112

Il Dir. Serv. Cronometraggio
Carlo Poggi
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Penalita

84
94
100
125
238
246
295
1001
1061

81
139
154
274
656
828

120
203
250
265
275
535
539

143
238
309

244

Altre
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

Cronometristi

f7cr-

CRONOQVITERBO

Totale Dist.

278 0
84
94
100
125
238
246
295
1001
1061

374 96
81

139

154

274

656

828

573 295
120
203
250
265
275
535
539

690 412
143
238
309

2713
244

2435

Il Direttore di Gara
Umberto Profeti
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SPORT

40 MEIATTINI Massimo - FARSETTI Fabrizio
37 PETRENI Fabio - FINUCCI Simona

CASSIACORSE 264 STORICA
19 SERLUPI Giuseppe - LELLI Elisa
34 BERRA Luigi - POGGINI Marzia
15 BICCI David - PERRA Gianni

Classifica generata ore: 15:38

Classifica esposta ore:
1D7000-2/2

CassiaCorse 264 Storica

7™ Rondina d'Autunno
Barberino Val d'Elsa - 6 Novembre 2016

Renault 5 Alpine
Porsche 924

Autobianchi A112 Abarth
Lancia Fulvia Coupe
Lancia Fulvia HF 1600

Il Dir. Serv. Cronometraggio
Carlo Poggi

N

o

1160
1309

70
1354

o

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
Cronometristi

f7cr-

CRONOVITERBO

1160
1309

1424
70
1354

Il Direttore di Gara
Umberto Profeti



